AREA/SITE LIGHTING
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
R
EA
/
S
ITE LIG
H
TIN
G
 A
C
C
ES
S
O
R
IES
JOB NAME
TYPE
OA-50020
2" 2"
MCLTA-10R - ROUND AND SQUARE POLE
ADAPTERS FOR SBX400
CATALOG NUMBER
LCLTA-10S - SQUARE POLE ADAPTERS
FOR SBX1000
CATALOG NUMBER CATALOG NUMBER
30-7/16"
8"
RM2CA - TENON MOUNT CROSS ARM
BRACKET FOR SBX1000
CATALOG NUMBER
POLE
CAT. # CAT. # NO. OF TENON
ROUND SQUARE FIXTURES FINISH SIZE
MCLTA10R* MCLTA10S 1 Dk. Bronze 2-3/8"
MCLTA20R* MCLTA20S 2 Dk. Bronze 2-3/8"
MCLTA30R* MCLTA30S 3 Dk. Bronze 2-3/8"
MCLTA40R* MCLTA40S 4 Dk. Bronze 2-3/8"
*Includes (1) MCLRPA4 per luminaire.
POLE
NO. OF TENON
CAT. # FIXTURES FINISH SIZE